
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  37.350  Annabel Boatwright  1844  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
2  9.125  35.725  Abigail Adams  1842  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
3  8.750  36.400  Madison Goettman  1826  Platinum  PLT: 13  Perfect 10  
4  8.725  36.200  Alexa Buckenmeyer  1816  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
5  8.675  36.400  Tara Grabowski  1830  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
6  8.650  35.475  Isabella Teper  1831  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
7  8.600  34.150  Madeline Graham  1818  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
8  8.500  35.925  Maya Berg  1843  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
9  8.425  34.525  Emma Decker  1817  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
10  8.400  35.200  Jo-Jo Huczko  1822  Platinum  PLT: 13  Gymkhana  
11  8.150  34.600  Alaina Kim  1845  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
12  0.000  17.875  Ryan Bruehler  1829  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.575  36.400  Madison Goettman  1826  Platinum  PLT: 13  Perfect 10  
2  9.425  35.200  Jo-Jo Huczko  1822  Platinum  PLT: 13  Gymkhana  
3  9.300  37.350  Annabel Boatwright  1844  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
4  9.200  35.475  Isabella Teper  1831  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
5  9.000  36.200  Alexa Buckenmeyer  1816  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
6  8.875  36.400  Tara Grabowski  1830  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
7  8.625  35.725  Abigail Adams  1842  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
8  8.500  35.925  Maya Berg  1843  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
9  8.400  34.150  Madeline Graham  1818  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
10  8.375  17.875  Ryan Bruehler  1829  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
11  8.300  34.600  Alaina Kim  1845  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
12  8.200  34.525  Emma Decker  1817  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.600  37.350  Annabel Boatwright  1844  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
2  9.500  17.875  Ryan Bruehler  1829  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
3  9.475  36.400  Tara Grabowski  1830  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
4  9.400  35.925  Maya Berg  1843  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
5-T  9.200  36.200  Alexa Buckenmeyer  1816  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
6-T  9.200  34.525  Emma Decker  1817  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
         ==========================              
7  9.000  34.600  Alaina Kim  1845  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
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8  8.825  35.475  Isabella Teper  1831  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
9  8.750  36.400  Madison Goettman  1826  Platinum  PLT: 13  Perfect 10  
10  8.525  35.725  Abigail Adams  1842  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
11  8.450  34.150  Madeline Graham  1818  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
12  8.200  35.200  Jo-Jo Huczko  1822  Platinum  PLT: 13  Gymkhana  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  35.925  Maya Berg  1843  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
2  9.450  35.725  Abigail Adams  1842  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
3  9.375  36.400  Tara Grabowski  1830  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
4  9.325  36.400  Madison Goettman  1826  Platinum  PLT: 13  Perfect 10  
5  9.275  36.200  Alexa Buckenmeyer  1816  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
6  9.250  37.350  Annabel Boatwright  1844  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
7  9.175  35.200  Jo-Jo Huczko  1822  Platinum  PLT: 13  Gymkhana  
8  9.150  34.600  Alaina Kim  1845  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
9  8.800  35.475  Isabella Teper  1831  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
10-T  8.700  34.525  Emma Decker  1817  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
11-T  8.700  34.150  Madeline Graham  1818  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
12  0.000  17.875  Ryan Bruehler  1829  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.350  9.600  Annabel Boatwright  1844  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
2-T  36.400  9.575  Madison Goettman  1826  Platinum  PLT: 13  Perfect 10  
3-T  36.400  9.475  Tara Grabowski  1830  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
4  36.200  9.275  Alexa Buckenmeyer  1816  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
5  35.925  9.525  Maya Berg  1843  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
6  35.725  9.450  Abigail Adams  1842  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
7  35.475  9.200  Isabella Teper  1831  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  
8  35.200  9.425  Jo-Jo Huczko  1822  Platinum  PLT: 13  Gymkhana  
9  34.600  9.150  Alaina Kim  1845  Platinum  PLT: 13  Xquisite  
10  34.525  9.200  Emma Decker  1817  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
11  34.150  8.700  Madeline Graham  1818  Platinum  PLT: 13  Flytz  
12  17.875  9.500  Ryan Bruehler  1829  Platinum  PLT: 13  Pinnacle  

 


